

Lincoln Electric is your one-stop resource for welding, cutting, fabricating and more. For quick and easy access to Lincoln Electric products and resources, log into MyLincoln. All of the same quality, performance and service you expect from Lincoln Electric is available 24/7 on MyLincoln.

REAL-TIME 24/7 ACCESS

MyLincoln is an easy-to-use web portal that gives you real-time access to key information including pricing and availability, order status and tracking, and supplemental materials for Lincoln Electric products. It's an ideal resource for customers who work in purchasing, sales, production, engineering, service, maintenance or education – or any customer who interacts with Lincoln Electric products in any capacity.

EASY ORDERING AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

MyLincoln's online ordering process assists you in quickly and easily placing orders for Lincoln Electric products. You'll receive an acknowledgment once your order is placed, and you'll be able to monitor the status of your order and track shipping and delivery at any time. MyLincoln is the quickest way to get your order into our system and delivered to you from one of our regional distribution centers.

EASY ACCESS TO RESOURCES

MyLincoln also provides you with easy access to a range of supplemental resources connected to Lincoln Electric products. Product and process literature is at your fingertips, and educational materials and certificates are also readily available. MyLincoln also provides access to service and warranty information on all products. For our distributor partners, MyLincoln provides access to Honors Training Classes and Lincoln Performance Rewards.



MYLINCOLN

BENEFITS



EASY ACCESS.

MyLincoln puts a wealth of product information at your fingertips: pricing, availability, invoices, tracking information and more. A few clicks is all it takes to bypass the need for a phone call or email to Customer Service or Technical Sales.



AROUND-THE-CLOCK ASSISTANCE.

MyLincoln is available 24/7 via your desktop, iPad or mobile device. There's no need to wait for regular business hours – yours or ours – to place an order or get answers to your questions about products, pricing or availability.



HASSLE-FREE ORDERING. EASY TO USE ONLINE ORDERING ALLOWS YOU TO GET YOUR ORDER ENTERED IN OUR SYSTEM WITHOUT DELAY.

You can create and share customized shopping lists for commonly used items, and use our easy reorder button to quickly duplicate products from previous orders.



ENHANCED INVENTORY VISIBILITY.

MyLincoln provides real-time inventory information, including current inventory levels at your local DC and availability dates for all products including made-to-order products.



INFORMATION RESOURCES.

MyLincoln users can access product descriptions, photographs, specifications, SDS, certificates of conformance, articles and more. We also provide recommendations for related accessories and products. For our distributor partners, MyLincoln provides access to Honors Training Classes and Lincoln Performance Rewards.



NEWS UPDATES & SPECIAL PROMOTIONS.

MyLincoln will keep you up to date with the latest news and information about new products, webinars, events and resources available from Lincoln Electric.

Contact your local Lincoln Electric Representative or call us at 1-888-935-3877 to open your MyLincoln online account. All of the same quality, performance and service you expect from Lincoln Electric is available 24/7 on MyLincoln.

